
An 
> 

Azadi « 

iLL rs eee 

ANNOUNCES 

MEGA 
(15th Phase) 

E-AUCTION 
of plots/built up units 
  

Golden | 
Opportunity 

Premium Sites! 

Residential Plots industrial Plots Institutional Plots 

(Freehold) 

  

Commercial Plots 

(Freehold) 

(Freehold) 

Mangolpuri, Kirti Nagar 
and other locations 

Function Sites 

(License Fee Basis) 

(Leasehold) 

Dwarka, Rohini 

and other locations 

Built-up Shops / 
Units (Freehold) 

Rohini, Dwarka, Mayapuri, Paschim Vihar, Vasant Kunj 

Ghazipur and other locations and Narela 

CNG Sites Kiosk Units 

(License Fee Basis) (License Fee Basis) 

Vasant Kunj, Rohini, Paschim Pitampura, INA Vikas Sadan, Rajouri 

Vihar and other locations | Garden and other locations 

ASMPCH* 
(License Fee Basis) 

Dwarka and Rohini 

TTP rite heed 

Plots (Freehold) 

      

Mobile Tower Sites 

(License Fee Basis) 

Hauz Khas, Jasola, Subhash Nagar 

and other locations 

Registration PSscrhebr SCHEDULE OF LIVE BIDDING DATES 
gistration 

Start Date | _ Start Date 19.04.2022 2; cn 2022 | 21.04.2022 | 03.05.2022 | 
14.03.2022 | 29.03.2022 * LAB Residential + OSB * Indu: « Small Size Residential * Ancillary Services 

bet ford la te! *ASMPCH * Institutional ok Housing Plots _ Plots in Rohini in Multipurpose 

bre (iret ae * Commercial Estate Shops «LPC - Kiosk * Commercial / Community Hall 

16.04.2022 | 30.04.2022 Bia Warehousing Plots (ASMPCH) 
*LPC - Function Sites .15¢ . Mobile Towers 

For details about plots/properties and procedure, kindly visit our e-auction website www.ddaeauction.co.in or click the e-auction link 

available on our site www.dda.gov.in and download the same through "E-AUCTION OF PROPERTIES" link available at home page 
of e-auction website, Intending bidders may register themselves / their firms online at the above site through “REGISTER WITH US" 
link. Kindly note that digital signature of all the intending bidders are mandatory to participate in e-auctioning of DDA. Ahelp-desk has 
been opened at the Nagrik Suvidha Kendra, Ground Floor, 'D' Block, Vikas Sadan, INA, New Delhi which will start from 14.03.2022 to 
assist the intending bidders in the ongoing process of e-auction. For obtaining digital signatures and registration / training of 
prospective bidders and for any other clarification on e-auction process, please contact our help-desk no. 08045811365 / 8800991846 

{8800378610 from 11.00 am to 5.00 pm (all working days) or at: ddaauction@etenderwizard.com 

Sanjeev Kumar, Commissioner (LD-Il) 

Group Housing 

stele Md et elile) (=D) 

    

For further details contact: Commissioner (LD-I), Vikas Sadan, INA, New Delhi-110023 

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
Laying foundation for a better tomorrow 

Visit DDA's website - www.dda.gov.in or dial Toll Free No. 1800110332 | ®)ddaofficial | @official_dda 

‘A
nc

il
la

ry
 
Se

vi
ce

s 
in 

Mu
lt
ip
ur
po
se
 
Co

mm
un

it
y 

Ha
ll

  


